Tekla Structures

o/ R1-p12

e

-ﬂ'

—i

7-4'he
e
R1-t7 R1-p21/ <
74

R1-a6 // R1-a6

R1-t8

6'-0

7-47he
=
= = & ©
Lo o o0 N
_I _I _I m
Lo (o0 (@) 2!
AN — —i (99
SPAN OTR-01 (SB) VIEW"E " =D
= > s 2
o0 o 1) O
_1 _1 | _1
Lo o0 i o
(q\| — 5
3-8Y 7-47he 7-47hg ” 7-47he 3-77k %
iﬁfﬁﬁ%%i
R1-p26 _  1|R1-p10 t R1-t8 Rl-p/l//O Tk = R1-p10L- R1-p26
H& | | | - |
///// : J./ //// : :
y | DET.J/ | | |
(@) 2 | OTRO01-1.7S | yza | |
2 _~Ri-al2 /| R1-AN4 R1-a3 '|R1-a4 " "R1-a3 | '|R1-a4
13 ! :\ :\ ! 13
/ %8 | S A | DET. K |
g R1p26 | I YRiple B RI-pl6[: <  [RIt9 R1-p16[5 1 | OTROLL7S  RI-p16[F .  RIP
_ jf;iff;iff;ifflqgf ;iff;iff;iff;iff;iff;iffLiff;iff;iqg;iff;iff;iff;iff;iff;iff;iff;if};if ﬁ{*f;iff;i/f;iff;iff;iff;iff;iff;iff;‘?f;iff;iff;iff;iffj‘
3-8 7-47he 7-47he 7-47he 3-8 13
29'-53)4
ELEVATION VIEW "B " SPAN OTR-01 (SB)
© 00 ©
oS 5 &S
(e9) (0] Lo
i _1 —
= o %
& -47) ) 47 7 sy
7'-4'he '-4'he 3'-844 . R1-p26
R1-p12 /7 R1-19 3%
/ R1-p12 13
/
// R1-a6 \Rl-aG // R1-a6 \Rl-aG
/ / /s
/ / Te)
x §| x *
R1-p21 RLA7] RIS B R1-p21\> &7/
7-4'he 7'-4he R1-p26
29'-57/g
9 ag ©
i~ o ;(IJ'O ;F'
09 - o =
> - < o
al N — N~ RD

SPAN OTR-01 (SB) VIEW "E "

5'-23g

BILL OF MATERIAL

MARK | QTY DESCRIPTION LENGTH WEIGHT REMARKS
R1-AN4 1 ANGLE BEV-2
R1-AN4 1 L3-1/2X3-1/2X3/8 5'-4 15/16" 46 HOT DIP GALVANIZED A709-GR.36
R1-a3 3 L3-1/2X3-1/2X3/8 8'-3 3/8" 211 A709-GR.36
R1-a4 3 L3-1/2X3-1/2X3/8 5'-4 15/16" 138 A709-GR.36
R1-a6 16 L3-1/2X3-1/2X3/8 6'-1 3/4" 836 A709-GR.36
R1-al2 1 L3-1/2X3-1/2X3/8 8'-3 1/8" 70 A709-GR.36
R1-t7 1 TUBE SQ-1/BEV-1
R1-t7 1 TUBES 9/16"X3/8" 29'-5 1/16" 602 HOT DIP GALVANIZED API 5L X42 PSL2
R1-p21 8 FL3/8"X6 1/4" 1-11/4" 70 A709-GR.36
R1-p26 2 PD13 9/16"X4" 0'-1 3/8" 93 A709-GR.36
32 5/8"@ A325N BOLT 0'-1 3/4" Site
R1-t8 1 TUBE SQ-2
R1-t8 1 TUBES5 9/16"X3/8" C=15 29'-5 1/16" 602 HOT DIP GALVANIZED API 5L X42 PSL2
R1-p10 4 FL3/8"X5 1/4" 1-1" 29 A709-GR.36
R1-p12 4 FL3/8"X6 1/4" 1-11/4" 35 A709-GR.36
R1-p26 2 PD13 9/16"X4" 0'-1 3/8" 93 A709-GR.36
32 5/8"@ A325N BOLT 0'-1 3/4" Site
9 1@ A325N BOLT 0'-4 1/4" Site
R1-t9 1 TUBE SQ-2
R1-t9 1 TUBES 9/16"X3/8" C=15 29'-5" 602 HOT DIP GALVANIZED API 5L X42 PSL2
R1-p12 4 FL3/8"X6 1/4" 1-11/4" 35 A709-GR.36
R1-pl6 4 FL3/8"X5 1/4" 1-1" 29 A709-GR.36
R1-p26 2 PD13 9/16"X4" 0'-1 3/8" 93 A709-GR.36
32 5/8"@ A325N BOLT 0'-1 3/4" Site
9 1"'@d A325N BOLT 0'-4 1/4" Site
TOTAL WEIGHT THIS DRAWING 3586

TRI-CHORD TRUSS

SECTION

NOTE 2: PLEASE NOTE THAT, HALF
THE PANEL LENGTH WILL VARY
DUE TO THE CAMBER IN TRUSS

R1-t7

FINISH

: HOT DIP GALVANIZED






